
  
 
 

MUSIC CALENDAR - SUMMER 2018 
 
 

Tuesday 24 April  FIRST INSTRUMENTAL TEACHING DAY 
 

Wednesday 2 May  
 

7.30pm 
 

THAMES VALE YOUTH ORCHESTRA CONCERT  
Nicolai: Merry Wives of Windsor, Sibelius: Finlandia, Dvorak: Symphony 8, 
Sheldonian Theatre, Oxford,  
Tickets at the door. 
 

Friday 4 May 1pm ABRSM Examination Entries - School closing date 
 

Wednesday 16 May 6pm SOLO CONCERT PLATFORM 5 - CMR, admission free 
 

Wednesday 23 May 6.30pm 6 PLUS 1 JAZZ EVENING WITH PREP SCHOOLS WORKSHOP, Amey Theatre 
 

Monday 4 –
Thursday 7 June 

 LOWER SIXTH EXAMS 

Wednesday 6 June 
 

pm 
 

GCSE EDEXCEL - Music Listening Paper – (venue tbc) 
 

Wednesday 13 June 6pm JUNIOR INSTRUMENTAL SOLO COMPETITION - Amey Theatre 
 

Saturday 16 Jun 10am 
 

ABRSM Theory Examinations - Music School, A214. 
 

Monday 18 June 
 

9am 
 

A2 OCR - Music Listening Paper - Sports Hall (tbc) 
 

Monday 18 June 
 

6pm 
 

TVYO STRINGS AND LEADER AUDITIONS - Music School. 
 

Tuesday 19 June 
 

6pm 
 

TVYO WOODWIND/BRASS AUDITIONS - Music School. 
 

Wednesday 20 June 
 
 

6pm 
 
 

LOWER SCHOOL GALA CONCERT - Amey Theatre, Lower School Choir,  
Lower School Band, Ensembles and Solos, admission free. 
 

Friday 22 June 
 

6-9pm MUSIC SOCIETY RIVERBOAT CRUISE 
 

Saturday 23 June 9.30am 
 

LEAVERS’ SERVICE - St. Michael’s Church, Chapel Choir. 
 

Monday 25 June  ABRSM/ TRINITY EXAMINATIONS - Requested Week. 
 

Thursday 28 June 7pm SUMMER CONCERT - Amey Theatre, with Senior Orchestras, Bands, Choirs. 
Tickets £6, £4 (concessions), £16 (family) 
 

LUNCHTIME INFORMAL CONCERTS every Friday at 1.10pm as follows: May 4, 11, 18, 25, June 8,15, 22, 29 
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